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

SOUTHWOOD 
$20,500

ONLT 120 MX) FULL ASK­ 
ING PRICE FOR THIS I 
BEDROOM. 1 BATH. SOUTH- 
WOOD HOME LOCATED OX 
AN EXCELLENT STREET. 
SAVE ON THIS PRICE AND 
PUT IN YOUR FAVORITR 
CARPETING AND COLOR 
SCHEME AND HAVE IT EX­ 
ACTLY TUB WAT YOU 
WANT IT. FR I-»3M.

4 & FAMILY 
Hawaiian Modern

ISon SO FT. OF SPACIOUS 
I.IVINa IN THIS NEAR NEW 
HOME LOCATED IN Til It 
RIVIERA SECTION OK TOR- 
11 \NCr ALL THE CONVE­ 
NIENCES FOR MOHERM 

LIVING SUCH AS DISH­ 
WASHER BUILT-INS^ DI8- 
POSAU FORCED AIR HFAT. 
FIREPLACE. \\ BATItS, 
CHOICE LOCATION. CLQlri 
TO SHOPPING 3 BLOCKS 
TO HIOH SCHOOL. 

FR »-M35.

SOUTHWEST PARK 
$18,750

PATVT AVD SAVE ON THIS
i BEDROOM CORNER HOME.
ROOM FOR BOAT POPU­ 
LAR REAR LIVING ROOM 
MODEL. FK I-«3B

•Jlea^Estate
PAR ADE~OF "HOMES

•Real Estate 
PARADE OF "HOMES

• Real Estate l!_R_°.5LL'*hll' e 
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OP

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 

coat w r«« exact)

FR 8-9222

5143 CALL! MAYOR
(At racUlf 0»Mt Blfbway)

Central Torrance
Lovely 4-beilroom him* 
Central Torraiuo with fir 
place. bulll-lni. carpotlni a 
drape* Seven yeara youn*. 

ard.. fenced yard.
3013 Weit Caraon. Do not dlfr- 
turb

Double Rarai 
Weit Car 
occupant

Lorn i to
...... modern. In
Pine area, I-arie b-«l- 

roumi. covered pailo. carpet- 
In*; and drape*. View lot. A 
real buy.

Torrance Gardens
Lovely 3 bedroom hum*, nard- 
wood floor*, fenced. Detarhed 
K»raR*. Clou to >rhool», »hop- 
uini; nn'l tnnaportallon. Love-

nelKhborhood. near Tor-
L-« Civic Center,

DOTY REALTY DA 5-1161
!X>MITA ___ 

1104 PACIFIC COAST BWT.

Executive Home
Larci 3-bedroom and family 
room. 1\ l>ith«. Inillt-ln rang* 
* oven, forced air hut. dlah- 
waihT hardwood floor*, wall 
lo wall carpet* fireplace. 
Beautiful hack rard with 
pool. Double carafe, fttc* 
fS2.00u-tanna.

Hurry
t-bedroora. 1% -tain home. 
BMr Cirion A Normandlt. 1 
year* old. Built-in ran*. A 
OTtn. forced air heat. nAluial 
cabinet*, wool wall/wall car­ 
pel». throughout. Double fa- 
rur*. Won't Itat lone at 
111.300 term*. Will OL

C-2 Zone

Torrance. Could be UMd for 
rent home, beauty parlor, offi­ 
ce*. Price 126.000. Term*.

Business & Income
Duplex oa Turnnce UU4 . neat 
Cronahaw. Entrance to both 
unit* face Torranc* Blvd. 49 I 
140 let. Rial buy at SSS.OOO  
term*.

Like New
Lovely I bedroom. 1% ba'hi, 
built-in range and ov«n. wall 
to wall carpeting throuhfout. 
Sprinkler lyitem, double fa- 
race Won't Uat lone at 
110.000. Tenna.

Business Space
ISiM office bid* on Tor­ 
rance 111..I Near new Tele­ 
phone bulldlnf for laaea. I1H 
per month.

R-3 Lot
On

3-bed 
dliUnce, 
». Pr lot

Large
Plenty of room In thU extra 
Inriie 3 bedroom. Kin* ill* 
yard for the kldi. 4 block* to 
playground. »choi>l and ahop- 
ulnr Priced at Sl«.300. Name 
the term* to cult YOUR bud- 
let

$13,950 — Anxious
To move. fcVe thl* coiy 2-bed­ 
room, neat a* a pin. Nice yard 
with putlu. Cul de *ac «lr,-<-l. 
Oloie to *tore. Bee and lub- 
mlt.

3 Bedroom - $16,000
Bhurp 3-bedroom In hottest 
Torrance ar«i. Wall/wall car- 
iwtliiK. drapt-B. »prlitkler> and 
well groomed yul<l. Hh«w< lotf- 
Inc care. Hurry to buy It.

Land - Home 
and Income

40 ft. frontage, vacant land on 
101. 3-b«dn>oni home t- KUent 
hou*e. or 2 on 1 lot + room 
to build. (C-21. Axklnf IM.WJU. 
Submit with low down.

RENTALS • RENTALS

320-4301

CUSTOM
REAL ESTATI «

REALTORS
2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA .-1W 

EVENINGS — HI I-70SI

* SOUTHWOOD 
ESTATES

View lot, large 3 bedroom and 
den plus family room, red 
brick fireplace, built-ins, 2 
baths, dressing room, carpeted 
and draped, near West High 
School. FR 1-6595

* SACRIFICE- 
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom 
and 2 baths, priced below 
$20,000. Take over 4'/i% G.I. 
loan. Owner moving end must 
have sale this weekend! Sub­ 
mit your terms. FR 1-6595

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

Uiltt R-l lot. 
with alley, old 
hoUM. walklnc 
downtown Torraoe*. 
I1I.IM urma.

3-Bedroom Home
Wall/wall earpetlnir. nice kit- 
chin with ban d«tach«d dou­ 
ble larair*. co»«rM patio, 
bloek wall fence, estrm nka 
landecaplnir. In primt loca­ 
tion On Aorxkle* trtnf. Ke- 
dondo. 117.too.

M-l
I hntn** on Mi SOI M-l tot. 
lloom for builnee*. rront 
home only IVk yean new. 
Near Avalon A Canoe. Price 
sr.iOO-urmi.

; 3 Bedroom
i Lovely S bedroom home neat 
I 333rd * Main. Aah cabinet*, 

wall/wall cabinet*, larg* kit­ 
chen. rHrk Ilk* yard. Price 
I14.UO. Term*.

Fixer Upper
~   om. 1H bat

' Price. I1S.SOO 
Term*.

A Real Steal
ThU C-2 lot. «0»1» for HOOO.

Near New 
Carton Hieh

S bedroom*. IV bathJ. built- 
in*, c a r p e t I n t. completely 
fenced All the axtra*. Owntr 
will 01 or niA. Call and *M

— G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE — 

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

INVESTMENT

* NEW-LUXURIOUS*
1 AND 2 STORY HOMES 

4 AND 5 BEDROOMS
In Lomlta and Torrance   New Under Construction 

EVERY HOME DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING 
•ft Family room with sliding glasl doors 
ft 100% nylon carpeting throughout 
ft Slate or terrazzo entry halls 
ft Driftwood rock fireplace 
ft Ceramic tile
ft Dishwashers and disposals 
ft Built-in oven and ranges 
ft Radio intercom systems 
ft Forced air heat 
ft- Pullman baths 
ft Overhead plumbing 
ft Heavy shake roof
ft Genuine lathe and plaster construction 
ft Fenced yard
ft Landscaping and sprinklers, front yard 
ft Balanced power homes 
ft Near churches and schools

WE HAVE SEVERAL LOCATIONS TO CHOOSE FROM 
ft 5'/4% financing available

Priced From $29,900 
KEN PETERS, REALTOR

3 bedrooms, extra large liv­ 
ing room with rustic beam 
ceiling. Separate service porch, 
electric stove ond dishwasher, if \\j 7DD 
V, bath off master bedroom, *" *"" 
lovely patio ond nicely land­ 
scaped. Owner really anxious 
to sell. FR 8-9281

* $14,750 
TOTAL PRICE

Family special I 3 bedrooms, 
lovely living room, dream kit­ 
chen with natural cabinets, 2 
car garage, payments just $88 
per month, all newly deco­ 
rated. New water softener, 
central vacuum system. 

FR 8-9281

* $26,950
2 and den, 1500 sq. ft., I 1/, 
baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov­ 
ered patio. Gracious living on 
this quiet Cul de Sac St., 35 
minutes to City Hall. Close to 
Hawaiian atmosphere on Roy­ 
al Palms shore line. Smog free 
and close to schools and shop­ 
ping. FR 8-9281

* 4 BEDROOM-521,250 * 2100 SQUARE FT.

* 4 UNITS-INCOME 
Trade hi Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per 
month, has a good rental rec­ 
ord, convenient location near 
shopping center and schools, 
wall to wall carpeting through­ 
out, disposals, custom drapes, 
all modern kitchen with built- 
Ins, trade in your present 
equity or property. FR 8-4247

Family home special I Owner 
transferred, asks this low price. 
Sharp and clean, wall to wall 
carpets, panoramic view from 
huge picture window, natural 
wood paneling throughout. 

FR 8-9281

* 517,950-YIEW
Immediate possession I Take 
over 5'/4% loon with low 
monthly payments, lovely liv­ 
ing room, sweeping view, all 
the extras, 2 car garage. 

FR 8-4247

Family ipecial! !:j;lt-in ranga 
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool 
sir:.:! yard, 2 car garage. Own­ 
er anxious. Easy terms. 

FR 1-6595

* $13.900 TOTAL
3 bedroom, naturcl birch kit­ 
chen cabinets. Only $66 per 
month. Nice living room, din­ 
ing room area, immediate pos- 
wssionl FR 8-4247

* SOUTHWOOD
4 bedroom and family room  
huge! 55x180 ft. lot, carpet­ 
ing, built-ins, dishwasher, 
sunkon living room that's iso­ 
lated, 2 baths, stall showers, 
payments just $106 a month! 

FR 1-6595

* $22,950-POOL
3 bedroom and 2 baths I Shake 
roof, provincial with custom 
shunters, stone planters, built-in 
kitchsn, Intercom, 24 foot de­ 
luxe pool, sun deck ond patio 
aren, 2 car garage. FR 8-4247

* 3 BEDROOMS & 
FAMILY ROOM

Asking only $20,750. Beautiful 
hon,c. G.I. 4'/,% loan to as­ 
sume with very low monthly 
payments. Wall to wall carpet­ 
ing, spacious living room, 
ranch style kitchen. Patio area. 
Pool sized yard. FR 8-4247

Only $98 a month if you take 
over existing financing on this 
lovely home priced below 
market value at $23,950. 2 
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